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DISTRICT 6 ATP MEMBERSHIP LIST

Owatonna, MN 55060

E-MAIL PHONE #
NAME TITLE REPRESENTING ADDRESS ADDRESS FAX #

Fausto Cabral Assistant District Engineer MnDOT 2900 48" St NW fausto.cabral @state.mn.us 507-286-7620
State Aid Rochester, MN 55901 507-285-7355

Mark Schoenfelder Planning Director MnDOT 2900 48™ St NW mark.schoenfelder@state.mn.us 507-286-7552
Rochester, MN 55901 507-285-7279

Greg Paulson Assistant District Engineer MnDOT 2900 48" St NW greg.paulson@state.mn.us 507-286-7502
Program Delivery Rochester, MN 55901 507-285-7355

Tom Faella Director MPO 400 4th St N, Rm. 3050 Faella.tom@co.la-crosse.wi.us 608-785-5977
LaCrosse, WI 54601 608-789-7318

Mitzi Baker ROCOG Executive Director MPO 2122 Campus Dr SE baker.mitzi@co.olmsted.mn.us 507-285-8232
Rochester, MN 55904 507-287-2275

Tony Knauer Transit and Parking Manager Modal 4300 East River Road NE tknauer@rochestermn.gov 507-328-2424
Rochester, MN 55906 507-328-2401

Melinda Estey General Manager - SMART Modal 415 Grove Ave N mestey@cedarvalleyservices.org 507-444-2346

507-433-8880

Marc Mogan

Tribal Engineer

Prairie Island Indian

5636 Sturgeon Lake Road

mmogan@piic.org

651-267-4084

Term Expires 2016

Rochester, MN 55904

Community Welch, MN 55089 651-385-2980
David Kramer Winona County Engineer County 5300 Highway 61 W dkramer@co.winona.mn.us 507-457-8840
Non-expiring Term Winona, MN 55987 507-454-3699
Bill Angerman Byron City Engineer City 2905 South Broadway bangerman@whks.com 507-288-3923
Term Expires 2017 Rochester, MN 55904-5515 507-288-2675
Kaye Bieniek Olmsted County Engineer County 2122 Campus Drive SE bieniek.kaye@co.olmsted.mn.us 507-328-7047
Term Expires 2016 Rochester, MN 55904 507-328-7189
Richard Freese Rochester City Engineer City 201 4" St SE, Room 108 rfreese@rochestermn.gov 507-328-2426

507-328-2401

See next page for Alternates
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Send Notices to Alternates:
City Alternates
Steven Jahnke, Albert Lea City Engineer, sjahnke@ci.albertlea.mn.us
Phone: 507-377-4325 Fax: 507-377-4336 Term Expires 2018
Bill Anderson, Lake City Engineer, banderson@sehinc.com
Phone: 507-288-6464 Fax: Term Expires 2019

County Alternates
Ron Gregg, Fillmore County Engineer, rgregg@co.fillmore.mn.us
Phone: 507-765-3854 Fax: 507-765-4476 Term Expires 2018
Guy KohlInhofer, Dodge County Engineer, guy.kohlnhofer@co.dodge.mn.us
Phone 507-374-6694 Fax: 507-374-2552 Term Expires 2020

MPO Alternates

Jackie Eastwood, LAPC Transportation Planner, jeastwood@lacrossecounty.org
Phone: 608-785-6141 Fax: 608-793-6525

Dave Pesch, ROCOG Principal Transportation Planner, pesch.dave@co.olmsted.mn.us
Phone: 507-328-7135 Fax: 507-328-7958



